
5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

M64AS002

AS-RF
A

1 1Thursday, December 12, 2002

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

PD

VCC

DATA

VCC VCC1

VCC1

VCC1

VCC1

TP1

TP2

TP_VCC

TP_GND

6

7

8

9

10

11

5

15
16

4

14 3

18

1

2

13

17
12

P60

P61

P62

P63

P64

P65

G
N

DOSCO
OSCI R

E
S

V
D

D

TC
C

P51

P52

P53

P67

P50
P66

U2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8 9

10
11
12
13
14
15
161

2
3
4
5
6
7
8 9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

+

ANT1

1

Y1




